Madison Elementary Neighborhoods

24-92 Regina Syas 24-89 Dawn Pollack
6:45 Courtyard Townhome apts. BARTLETT MILL
6:46 Madison Station Apts. 6:40 Browns Ferry Rd./Pitalo St.
6:46 Sullivan St. /Blue Bell Dr.
6:47 160A Browns Ferry Rd FOXFIELD
6:49 Hidden Valley/Goldenrod 6:43 Huntfield
6:50 Buttercup Ln./Andra St. 6:44 Martingale
6:51 Andra/Goldenrod 6:45 131 Foxhound
6:51 228 Goldenrod Ln. 6:46 Tyro Cir.
6:52 Park Square Ln. 6:47 111 Fieldmaster
6:55 Old Dirt Cheap Parking Lot 6:48 119 Fieldmaster
6:57 The Avenue Apts 6:48 134 Fieldmaster
15-39 Bob Rogers WILLOW CREEK

6:59 103 Old Willow
6:35 Kyser Blvd./ Lourdes Rd. 7:00 Sage Oak
6:35 141 Kyser Blvd 7:01  Willow Bank
6:36 Sullivan St/Jackson Ave. 7:02  Willow Pond
6:37 Sullivan St./ Grayson Ave 7:02 Coach Lamp
6:38 Deer Trall 7:03 220 Coach Lamp
6:39 Todd Dr./Dawn Dr.
6:40 Arrowhead Tr./Brandon SHILOH RUN
6:42 Arrowhead/ Jackson Ave. 7:03 Pine Willow
6:42 Jackson Ave./Daye St
6:46 158 Lewis Ln. 7:06 Sullivan St./Milltowne Rd
6:46 151 Lewis Ln
6:47 Belle Cir.

6:48 Barbara

6:48 Gordon Dr
6:57 Allen St.

6:57 Morningside Dr.

RAILROAD RIDGE

6:59 Bldg 104

7:00 119 Railroad Ridge

7:01 130 Railroad Ridge

7:01 Cresent Cir/Railroad Ridge
7:04 Pipet Way

7:05 Waxwing

7:07 Pipet Way




25-113

6:40
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53

10-15

6:43

6:44

6:44

6:45

6:45

6:46

Madison Elementary Neighborhoods

Morris Allison

Green Rock
Somerset Apts.
Red Oak

Bibb

Bibb

Glenwood Rd
Maplewood

450 Mill Rd
Madison Point PI
379 Mill Rd

375 Mill Rd
Whisperwood
Beaumont

138 Whisperwood
124 Whisperwood
Whisperbrook Cir.

Becky Williams

Hudson River/Rosemary Ayers

Rosemary Ayers/Brazos Dr.
Rosemary Ayers/Ohio River
Williamette Dr/Allegheny

Allegheny Dr./Rio Grande

Rosemary Ayers Dr./Williamette

16-52- Sarah Williams

6:29 Red Roof Inn
6:30 Woodspring Suites Front
6:38 216 St. Louis St.

6:38 Bourbon Alley/ St. Louis
6:39 Napoleon Ave/ St. Louis
6:39 Dunlop Blvd/ Poydras
6:41 519 Town Madison Blvd

COLONIAL LAKE
6:47 Colonial Way/Colonial Lake

Dr. (West Gate)

6:52 The Everstead @ Mill Rd
6:53 Mill Rd./ Landers Rd

24-87 Dusty Wayne (Lead)

OAKSTONE

6:53 102 Spotted Fawn
6:53 Spotted Fawn/Kayo Dr.
6:54 Silo Hill

6:56 Calvin Ct.

6:56 St. Anne

6:57 Kayo

MADISON TRACE
6:59 117 Progress
7:01 Telluride Cir
7:02 Ketchum



